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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $89.00 $38.00 $51.00  0.11  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.11
20 SPOT Totals: $38.00 $89.00 $51.00 

5 $508.00 $83.20 $424.80  0.62  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.62
5 SPOT Totals: $83.20 $508.00 $424.80 

2 $18.90 $0.00 $18.90  0.02  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $117.20 $150.00 ($32.80)  0.14  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $146.00 $8.96 $137.04  0.18  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $38.50 $18.52 $19.98  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $95.00 $3.90 $91.10  0.12  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.51
BEST BET Totals: $181.38 $415.60 $234.22 

40 $50.00 $14.00 $36.00  0.06 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.06
BOTTOM S Totals: $14.00 $50.00 $36.00 

32 $92.00 $34.00 $58.00  0.11  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.11
EDGE S Totals: $34.00 $92.00 $58.00 

2 $485.00 $318.50 $166.50  0.59  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $367.00 $283.00 $84.00  0.45  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $1,125.00 $886.50 $238.50  1.37  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $235.25 $270.25 ($35.00)  0.29  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,044.80 $430.80 $614.00  1.27  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $89.30 $29.75 $59.55  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $118.75 $6.00 $112.75  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $238.35 $78.00 $160.35  0.29  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $40.00 $8.00 $32.00  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $71.00 $24.00 $47.00  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $82.75 $20.00 $62.75  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 4.75
MEAN GR Totals: $2,354.80 $3,900.95 $1,546.15 

4 $941.25 $406.00 $535.25  1.15  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $109.00 $37.44 $71.56  0.13  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 1.28
MONEYBAL Totals: $443.44 $1,050.25 $606.81 

8 $4,781.73 $1,117.50 $3,664.23  5.82  1.00  0.06PENNY

 5.82
PENNY Totals: $1,117.50 $4,781.73 $3,664.23 

8 $371.79 $90.00 $281.79  0.45  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.45
PENY Totals: $90.00 $371.79 $281.79 

1 $4,006.48 $2,800.41 $1,206.07  4.88  0.75  0.04Regular

2 $2,903.65 $2,668.25 $235.40  3.54  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $2,878.98 $2,935.73 ($56.75)  3.51  0.76  0.03Regular

4 $2,157.75 $1,270.78 $886.97  2.63  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $316.00 $52.00 $264.00  0.38  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $675.95 $270.90 $405.05  0.82  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $133.10 $35.15 $97.95  0.16  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $304.30 $216.06 $88.24  0.37  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $122.70 $34.40 $88.30  0.15  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $51.30 $25.10 $26.20  0.06  0.71  0.00Regular

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales
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Return

Weighted

Ave

12 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $14.00 $0.00 $14.00  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $8.00 $2.00 $6.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 16.53
Regular Totals: $10,310.78 $13,574.71 $3,263.93 

40 $5.00 $10.00 ($5.00)  0.01  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $10.00 $5.00 ($5.00)

1 $22,075.76 $17,525.80 $4,549.96  26.88  0.50  0.13SPOTLITE

2 $16,968.98 $13,546.53 $3,422.45  20.66  0.53  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $1,832.45 $1,007.40 $825.05  2.23  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $678.00 $558.00 $120.00  0.83  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $137.25 $31.40 $105.85  0.17  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 50.77
SPOTLITE Totals: $32,669.13 $41,692.44 $9,023.31 

2 $703.50 $620.69 $82.81  0.86  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $10,341.86 $11,665.92 ($1,324.06)  12.59  0.79  0.10SUPERSP

4 $4,292.48 $3,028.33 $1,264.15  5.23  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

5 $109.50 $15.25 $94.25  0.13  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $36.50 $5.82 $30.68  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 18.86
SUPERSP Totals: $15,336.01 $15,490.84 $154.83 

40 $97.00 $20.00 $77.00  0.12 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.12
TOP S Totals: $20.00 $97.00 $77.00 

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $82,119.31 $62,702.24 $19,417.07 
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